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(Treasury
bills)..
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Local
Authorities'
Securities

Local
authorities'

securities
Other
Securities

Rural
Advances
bonds
under

Rural
Advances
Act,

1926

State
Advances
Corporation
of
New
Zealand

(stock)

Total

15/9/6015/5/52 15/4/6315/4/4915/6/5515/1/571/10/5315/4/591/8/54 15/9/55 15/12/5615/2/58 10/3/47 10/3/48 Various 15/9/471/9/60
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£ 69,030 47,500 28,200 27,38527,385 24,000 50,000 75,000 69,000 25,00050,000 25,000 50,000 126,378 5,0005,000

£ 27,385
i

.. 50,000 1,500

£ 27,385 50,000 11,272

£69,030 47,500 55,585 27,385 24,00050,000 75,00069,000 25,000 50,000 25,000 50,000 116,606 5,000 5,000

703,878
78,885
88,657
694,106

*

Subject
to
20
per

cent,
interest-tax
under

Finance
Act,

1932-33.
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